11

12

13

14

15

16

17

ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ@

Ooo0o0oo0Dbo0bbobooooDoDbbooao

o688 8000000000000

124.3 [4.89]

8.8 [0.35]

105.0 [4.13]

10.5 [0.41]

144.2 [5.68]
135.0 [5.32]

OO0000

SRR

53.0 [2.09]

J 80800000 00D0OD0OOD0ODO

Ooo0o0oo0Dbo0bbobooooDoDbbooao

ooo0o0oo0oboobbO0ooboDnm
HEBEEEBEBEBEHEEEBHEBBAHEHBEH B E

.

MOXAN

Tel :+886-2-89191230
Fax:+886-2-85228623
WWW.moxa.com

Projection

Unit

mm

Product Model

EDS-305-M-SC

A
\SE/n—

3rd Angle

Scale

1.000

Drawing Name

DIMENSIONS_EDS-305

Ver

1.0

9 | 10

11 |

12

13

14

15

16

17




	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_23
	new_view_24



